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Office: B30.350.3404
Fax: 6301350 3438

BENSENVILLE | it

VILLAGE BOARD November 6, 2025
President
Frank DeSimone Ms. Agneth Camille Dela Cruz

Board of T Buildzoom.com
ardortGises 548 Market Street, Suite 14554
Rosa Carmona

Anh Franz San Franscisco, California 14554
Marie T. Frey

McLane Lomax Re: November 5, 2025 FOIA Request
Nicholas Panicola Jr.

Armando Perez Dear Ms. Cruz:

Village Clerk

Nancy Quinn 1am pleased to help you with your November 5, 2025 Freedom of Information Act (“FOIA"). The Village of

Bensenville received your request on November 5, 2025. You requested copies of the items indicated below:
Village Manager

Daniel Schulze “Request a copy of your building permit records since September 24, 2025, to present.”

After a search of Village files, the following records were found responsive to your request:

1) Village of Bensenville Permits Issued Since September 24, 2025. (3 pgs.)

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.

dom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville




VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE
FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT

BENSENVILLE REGTEST RO

TO: COREY WILLIAMSEN FROM:

Freedom of Information Officer

Village of Bensenville :
gegr 19495

12 8. Center Street
Bensenville, IL 60106

Name Agneth Camille Dela Cruz

Address 948 Market St. Suite 14554

San Francisco, California 94104

Phone 844-997-5254

E-Mai] foia@buildzoom.com

TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number for
Police Records):

Request a copy of your building permit records since September 24, 2025, to present.
The preferred file type is a searchable PDF.

J:I_ THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (You must state whether your request is for a
commercial purpose. A request is for a “commercial purpose” if all or any part of the information will be
used in any form for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose
whether a request is for a commercial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA.)

Would like your request delivered via: E-Mail l:' U.S. Mail |:| Pick-Up*
*Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday thru Friday; between 8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.

I'understand that any payment need be received before any documents are copied and/or mailed.

11/5/2025
Date Signature

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village’s website. Name and address of the requestor will be made public.
The first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fifteen (15) cents after the first fifty (50) pages.
Unless otherwise notified. your request for public records will be compiled within five (5) working days.

Unless otherwise notified, any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (21) days working days.

--------------“------“-------.-------------------------------
COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER
Telephone: (630) 350-3404 Facsimile: (630) 350-3438 E-mail Address: FOlArequest@bensenville.il.us

***For Freedom of Information Officer Use Only***

e /ol 122 B — nlt)og—
Date Request Date Response Date Extended Total Charges Date Documents

Received Due Response Due Copied or Inspected

Received by Employee:




PROJ DESCR LINE 2

R/R REAR FENCE

R/R ROOF & GUTTERS
FLOOR DRAINS, TRIPLE BASIN
RE-ROOF

FIRE ALARM

R/R ROOF

FIRE ALARM UPGRADE
RE-ROOF

NEW RAMP

PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT
EV CHARGER

R/R DRIVEWAY

ADDING PAVEMENTS

R/R FURNACE & HEAT PUMP
LIGHTING UPGRADE
RACKING

NEW FENCE

R/R PARTIAL PATIO

FENCE

ELEVATOR INSTALL
RE-ROOF

SEWER CLEAN OUT INSTALL
R/R FURNACE ,FANVENT
RE-ROOF

R/R FIRE HYDRANT

R/R FIRE HYDRANT

SOLAR PANELS

SOLAR PANELS

RE-ROOF

LOW VOLTAGE

ADDING FIRE ALARM TO EXISTING SYSTEM

WALL SIGN
LOW VOLTAGE
GENERATOR

WALL BRACE ALONG THE FOUNDATION WALL

REPAIR INSULATED GLASS
RE-ROOF

FIRE ALARM

FIRE DAMAGE CLEAN UP
RE-ROOF

SHED

RE-ROOF

NORTHEAST OFFICE BUIL-OUT
DETACHED GARAGE
FENCE

R/R ROOF

FENCE

CARPORT

R/R CONCRETE

WALL SIGN

RE-ROOF

STATUS
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

LOCATION

1109 BROOKWOOD STREET
171 BARRON STREET

1025 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

415 ROSE STREET

205 WEST GRAND AVENUE
318 GLORIA JEAN DRIVE

11 WEST GREEN STREET

243 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
180 SOUTH YORK ROAD

800 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE A
573 MARSHALL ROAD

715 HILLSIDE DRIVE

372 MEYER ROAD

220 NORTH WALNUT STREET B
872 THOMAS DRIVE

856 COUNTY LINE ROAD

724 ALGONQUIN AVENUE
252 JUDSON STREET

457 JUDSON STREET

185 MASSEL COURT

833 PLENTYWOOD LANE

449 SOUTH MASON STREET
919 JOHN

477 THOMAS DRIVE

250 SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE
951 NORTH THORNDALE AVENUE

301 GEORGE STREET

917 BREITER COURT

1010 BROOKWOOD STREET
700 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
872 THOMAS DRIVE

170 SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE

480 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
237 MOHAWK DRIVE

145 SOUTH ELLIS STREET

123 MAIN STREET

1032 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
630 NORTH IL ROUTE 83

124 EAST PAMELA DRIVE

401 PARK STREET

254 NORTH PINE LANE

1062 SOUTH YORK ROAD

600 DEVON AVENUE

245 MAY STREET

185 MAY STREET

145 EAST GRAND AVENUE
273 EAST CREST AVENUE

425 MINER STREET

402 SOUTH MASON STREET
471 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
321 HAWTHORNE AVENUE
1050 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

TOWN-CITY

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

APPLIC DATE
09/24/2025
09/24/2025
09/24/2025
09/24/2025
09/25/2025
09/25/2025
09/25/2025
09/25/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/29/2025
09/30/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/06/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/08/2025
10/08/2025
10/08/2025
10/08/2025
10/08/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/14/2025



FENCE
EV CHARGER

FIRE DOOR

SOLAR PANELS

UPGRADING

FIRE ALARM

FIRE SPRINKLER

R/R ROOF & GUTTERS - 2 GARAGES
SOLAR PANELS

R/R DRIVEWAY

NEW GARAGE

R/R DRIVEWAY

SOLAR PANELS

FIRE SPRINKLER

PERGOLA

R/R LOADING DOCK

RE-ROOF, GUTTERS, SOFFIT & FASCIA
RENOVATION

RENOVATION INTERIOR & EXTERIOR
R/R ROOF (GARAGE ONLY)
RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

R/R FURNACE

R/R ROOF

GARAGE RE-ROOF

DRAIN

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

SPECIAL USE PERMIT

LOW VOLTAGE

R/R AC

ASPHALT MILL AND PAVE

SIGNS

SPECIAL USE PERMIT

ADDITION

FRONT OFFICE BUILDOUT

REPLACE EXTERIOR PRIVATE FIRE HYDRANT

R/R ASPHALT

DEMO

R/R ASPHALT AREAS

RTU REPLACEMENT
NORTHWEST OFFICE BUILDOUT
CARPORT INSTALLATION
RE-ROOF

R/R FIRE HYDRANT

GARAGE FLOOR REPAIR

SANITARY SEWER REPAIR
RE-ROOF

DRAINAGE SYSTEM
HVAC UNIT

RE-ROOF

FIRE ALARM

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
FINALED
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

301 MINER STREET

129 SOUTH ELLIS STREET

582 SUPREME DRIVE

415 ROSE STREET

244 WILLIAM STREET

600 DEVON AVENUE

600 DEVON AVENUE

438 COUNTY LINE ROAD

1205 ARGYLE STREET

184 BARRON STREET

1209 ITASCA STREET

100 LELAND COURT C

556 NORTH YORK ROAD

600 SUPREME DRIVE

710 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD A
1255 MARK STREET

341 NORTH FRANZEN STREET
1254 MARK STREET

480 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
327 EAST JEFFERSON STREET
1301 MEDINAH STREET

225 WEST FOSTER AVENUE
225 ROSE STREET

210 EAST GREEN STREET

817 WEST GREEN STREET

307 POPLAR AVENUE

805 BRENTWOOD DRIVE

124 EAST PAMELA DRIVE
1001 ENTRY DRIVE

200 SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE
502 EAST CREST AVENUE

700 LARSEN LANE

18 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
1061 WAVELAND AVENUE
832 BRENTWOOD DRIVE

354 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
400 NORTH YORK ROAD

804 EAGLE DRIVE

800 SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE
401 COUNTY LINE ROAD

1410 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
700 DEVON AVENUE

368 SPRUCE AVENUE

322 EAST WASHINGTON STREET
333 WEST GRAND AVENUE
435 JUDSON STREET

654 EAST JEFFERSON STREET
222 TIOGA AVENUE

410 MARSHALL ROAD

400 SPRUCE AVENUE

420 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
100 EAST CREST AVENUE

783 FAIRWAY DRIVE

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

FRANKLIN PARK

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

FRANKLIN PARK

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/20/2025
10/20/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/27/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/30/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025



RE-ROOF HOME & GARAGE
R/R FURNACE

ELECTRICAL WORK
RE-ROOF
WALL SIGN

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

1021 HILLSIDE DRIVE

934 DAVID DRIVE

226 PARK STREET

1290 MARK STREET

500 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
13 WEST GRAND AVENUE

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

11/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025



