



12 South Center Street
Bensenville, IL 60106

Office: 630.350.3404
Fax: 630.350.3438
www.bensenville.il.us

VILLAGE BOARD

November 6, 2025

President
Frank DeSimone

Ms. Agneth Camille Dela Cruz
Buildzoom.com
548 Market Street, Suite 14554
San Francisco, California 14554

Board of Trustees
Rosa Carmona
Ann Franz
Marie T. Frey
McLane Lomax
Nicholas Panicola Jr.
Armando Perez

Re: November 5, 2025 FOIA Request

Village Clerk
Nancy Quinn

Dear Ms. Cruz:

I am pleased to help you with your November 5, 2025 Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA"). The Village of Bensenville received your request on November 5, 2025. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

"Request a copy of your building permit records since September 24, 2025, to present."

After a search of Village files, the following records were found responsive to your request:

- 1) Village of Bensenville Permits Issued Since September 24, 2025. (3 pgs.)

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.

Very truly yours,


Corey Williamsen
Freedom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville



VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT REQUEST FORM

BENSENVILLE
VILLAGE CLERK'S OFFICE

TO: COREY WILLIAMSEN
Freedom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville
12 S. Center Street
Bensenville, IL 60106

FROM: Name Agneth Camille Dela Cruz

Address 548 Market St. Suite 14554

19495
San Francisco, California 94104

Phone 844-997-5254

E-Mail foia@buildzoom.com

TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number for Police Records):

Request a copy of your building permit records since September 24, 2025, to present.

The preferred file type is a searchable PDF.

THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (*You must state whether your request is for a commercial purpose.* A request is for a “commercial purpose” if all or any part of the information will be used in any form for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose whether a request is for a commercial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA.)

Would like your request delivered via: E-Mail U.S. Mail Pick-Up*

**Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday thru Friday; between 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.*

I understand that any payment need be received before any documents are copied and/or mailed.

11/5/2025

Date

ACVdelacruz

Signature

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village's website. Name and address of the requestor will be made public.

The first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fifteen (15) cents after the first fifty (50) pages.

Unless otherwise notified, your request for public records will be compiled within five (5) working days.

Unless otherwise notified, any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (21) days working days.

COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER

Telephone: (630) 350-3404 Facsimile: (630) 350-3438

E-mail Address: FOIArequest@bensenville.il.us

*****For Freedom of Information Officer Use Only*****

11/6/25
Date Request Received

11/12/25
Date Response Due

11/21/25
Date Extended Response Due

0 —
Total Charges

11/6/25
Date Documents Copied or Inspected

Received by Employee: _____

PROJ DESC R LINE 2	STATUS	LOCATION	TOWN-CITY	APPLIC DATE
R/R REAR FENCE	ACTIVE	1109 BROOKWOOD STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/24/2025
R/R ROOF & GUTTERS	ACTIVE	171 BARRON STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/24/2025
FLOOR DRAINS, TRIPLE BASIN	ACTIVE	1025 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/24/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	415 ROSE STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/24/2025
FIRE ALARM	ACTIVE	205 WEST GRAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	09/25/2025
R/R ROOF	ACTIVE	318 GLORIA JEAN DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/25/2025
FIRE ALARM UPGRADE	ACTIVE	11 WEST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/25/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	243 SOUTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	09/25/2025
NEW RAMP	ACTIVE	180 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/26/2025
PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT	ACTIVE	800 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE A	BENSENVILLE	09/26/2025
EV CHARGER	ACTIVE	573 MARSHALL ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/26/2025
R/R DRIVEWAY	FINALED	715 HILLSIDE DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	09/29/2025
ADDING PAVEMENTS	ACTIVE	372 MEYER ROAD	BENSENVILLE	09/30/2025
R/R FURNACE & HEAT PUMP	ACTIVE	220 NORTH WALNUT STREET B	BENSENVILLE	10/01/2025
LIGHTING UPGRADE	ACTIVE	872 THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/01/2025
RACKING	ACTIVE	856 COUNTY LINE ROAD	BENSENVILLE	10/01/2025
NEW FENCE	ACTIVE	724 ALGONQUIN AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/01/2025
R/R PARTIAL PATIO	ACTIVE	252 JUDSON STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/02/2025
FENCE	ACTIVE	457 JUDSON STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/02/2025
ELEVATOR INSTALL	ACTIVE	185 MASSEL COURT	BENSENVILLE	10/02/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	833 PLENTYWOOD LANE	BENSENVILLE	10/02/2025
SEWER CLEAN OUT INSTALL	ACTIVE	449 SOUTH MASON STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/02/2025
R/R FURNACE ,FANVENT	ACTIVE	919 JOHN		10/03/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	477 THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/03/2025
R/R FIRE HYDRANT	ACTIVE	250 SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/03/2025
R/R FIRE HYDRANT	ACTIVE	951 NORTH THORNDALE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/03/2025
SOLAR PANELS	ACTIVE	301 GEORGE STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/03/2025
SOLAR PANELS	ACTIVE	917 BREITER COURT	BENSENVILLE	10/03/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	1010 BROOKWOOD STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/06/2025
LOW VOLTAGE	ACTIVE	700 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	10/07/2025
ADDING FIRE ALARM TO EXISTING SYSTEM	ACTIVE	872 THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/07/2025
WALL SIGN	ACTIVE	170 SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/07/2025
LOW VOLTAGE	ACTIVE	480 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	10/07/2025
GENERATOR	ACTIVE	237 MOHAWK DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/07/2025
WALL BRACE ALONG THE FOUNDATION WALL	ACTIVE	145 SOUTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/07/2025
REPAIR INSULATED GLASS	ACTIVE	123 MAIN STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/07/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	1032 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	10/07/2025
FIRE ALARM	ACTIVE	630 NORTH IL ROUTE 83	BENSENVILLE	10/08/2025
FIRE DAMAGE CLEAN UP	ACTIVE	124 EAST PAMELA DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/08/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	401 PARK STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/08/2025
SHED	ACTIVE	254 NORTH PINE LANE	BENSENVILLE	10/08/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	1062 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	10/08/2025
NORTHEAST OFFICE BUIL-OUT	ACTIVE	600 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/09/2025
DETACHED GARAGE	ACTIVE	245 MAY STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/09/2025
FENCE	ACTIVE	185 MAY STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/09/2025
R/R ROOF	ACTIVE	145 EAST GRAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/10/2025
FENCE	ACTIVE	273 EAST CREST AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/10/2025
CARPORT	ACTIVE	425 MINER STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/10/2025
R/R CONCRETE	ACTIVE	402 SOUTH MASON STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/10/2025
WALL SIGN	ACTIVE	471 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	10/10/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	321 HAWTHORNE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/10/2025
	ACTIVE	1090 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/14/2025

FENCE	ACTIVE	301 MINER STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/14/2025
EV CHARGER	ACTIVE	129 SOUTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/15/2025
FIRE DOOR	ACTIVE	582 SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/15/2025
SOLAR PANELS	ACTIVE	415 ROSE STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/15/2025
UPGRADING	ACTIVE	244 WILLIAM STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/15/2025
FIRE ALARM	FINALED	600 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/15/2025
FIRE SPRINKLER	FINALED	600 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/15/2025
R/R ROOF & GUTTERS - 2 GARAGES	ACTIVE	438 COUNTY LINE ROAD	BENSENVILLE	10/16/2025
SOLAR PANELS	ACTIVE	1205 ARGYLE STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/16/2025
R/R DRIVEWAY	ACTIVE	184 BARRON STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/16/2025
NEW GARAGE	ACTIVE	1209 ITASCA STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/16/2025
R/R DRIVEWAY	ACTIVE	100 LELAND COURT C	BENSENVILLE	10/16/2025
SOLAR PANELS	ACTIVE	556 NORTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	10/16/2025
FIRE SPRINKLER	ACTIVE	600 SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/17/2025
PERGOLA	ACTIVE	710 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD A	BENSENVILLE	10/17/2025
R/R LOADING DOCK	ACTIVE	1255 MARK STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/17/2025
RE-ROOF, GUTTERS, SOFFIT & FASCIA	ACTIVE	341 NORTH FRANZEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/17/2025
RENOVATION	ACTIVE	1254 MARK STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/17/2025
RENOVATION INTERIOR & EXTERIOR	ACTIVE	480 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	10/20/2025
R/R ROOF (GARAGE ONLY)	ACTIVE	327 EAST JEFFERSON STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/20/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	1301 MEDINAH STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/20/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	225 WEST FOSTER AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/21/2025
R/R FURNACE	ACTIVE	225 ROSE STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/21/2025
R/R ROOF	ACTIVE	210 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/21/2025
GARAGE RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	817 WEST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/21/2025
DRAIN	ACTIVE	307 POPLAR AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/21/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	805 BRENTWOOD DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/21/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	124 EAST PAMELA DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/22/2025
SPECIAL USE PERMIT	ACTIVE	1001 ENTRY DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/22/2025
LOW VOLTAGE	ACTIVE	200 SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/23/2025
R/R AC	ACTIVE	502 EAST CREST AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/23/2025
ASPHALT MILL AND PAVE	ACTIVE	700 LARSEN LANE	BENSENVILLE	10/23/2025
SIGNS	STAFF REVIEW	18 SOUTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	10/23/2025
SPECIAL USE PERMIT	ACTIVE	1061 WAVELAND AVENUE	FRANKLIN PARK	10/24/2025
ADDITION	ACTIVE	832 BRENTWOOD DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/24/2025
FRONT OFFICE BUILDOUT	ACTIVE	354 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/24/2025
REPLACE EXTERIOR PRIVATE FIRE HYDRANT	ACTIVE	400 NORTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	10/27/2025
R/R ASPHALT	ACTIVE	804 EAGLE DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	10/28/2025
DEMO	STAFF REVIEW	800 SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/28/2025
R/R ASPHALT AREAS	ACTIVE	401 COUNTY LINE ROAD	FRANKLIN PARK	10/28/2025
RTU REPLACEMENT	ACTIVE	1410 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	10/28/2025
NORTHWEST OFFICE BUILDOUT	ACTIVE	700 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/28/2025
CARPORT INSTALLATION	STAFF REVIEW	368 SPRUCE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	10/30/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	322 EAST WASHINGTON STREET	BENSENVILLE	11/03/2025
R/R FIRE HYDRANT	STAFF REVIEW	333 WEST GRAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	11/03/2025
GARAGE FLOOR REPAIR	ACTIVE	435 JUDSON STREET	BENSENVILLE	11/03/2025
ACTIVE	654 EAST JEFFERSON STREET	BENSENVILLE	11/04/2025	
SANITARY SEWER REPAIR	ACTIVE	222 TIoga AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	11/04/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	410 MARSHALL ROAD	BENSENVILLE	11/04/2025
DRAINAGE SYSTEM	ACTIVE	400 SPRUCE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	11/04/2025
HVAC UNIT	ACTIVE	420 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	11/04/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	100 EAST CREST AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	11/04/2025
FIRE ALARM	ACTIVE	783 FAIRWAY DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	11/04/2025

RE-ROOF HOME & GARAGE	ACTIVE	1021 HILLSIDE DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	11/05/2025
R/R FURNACE	ACTIVE	934 DAVID DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	11/05/2025
	ACTIVE	226 PARK STREET	BENSENVILLE	11/05/2025
ELECTRICAL WORK	ACTIVE	1290 MARK STREET	BENSENVILLE	11/05/2025
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	500 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	11/05/2025
WALL SIGN	ACTIVE	13 WEST GRAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	11/05/2025